Magna Recreation Center

Tuesdays

Wednesdays

Thursdays

Fridays

NOTE:

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

5:00
6:00
7:00
8:00

5:00
6:00
7:00

Jr. Jazz Practices 2016-2017

East Gym
North Basket

East Gym
South Basket

West Gym
North Basket

West Gym
South Basket

I-K02 Burbidge

[-109 Mecham [-107 Neuenkirch [-K04 Kostial R-106 Sharp
[-111 Egan R-330 Long 649 Best R-434 Tucker
R-432 Egan 760 Milbourn
East Gym East Gym West Gym West Gym

North Basket South Basket North Basket South Basket
I-KO5 Winter 762 Webster R-217 Sharp

R-541 Yarbrough R-212 Sanderson [-108 Vu R-540 Flores
R-325 Shaw R-327 Sanderson [-110 Mclellan R-439 McDonald
R-216 Wood R-438 Sanderson

East Gym East Gym West Gym West Gym

North Basket

South Basket

North Basket

South Basket

[-213 MacDonald

I-K03 Tucker 648 Nunley R-328 Mortenson R-215 Nelson
R-221 Hendrickson I-K01 Horrocks R-214 Gardner R-323 VanCott
761 Mclintyre 651 Almeida 646 McConnachie
East Gym East Gym West Gym West Gym

North Basket

South Basket

North Basket

South Basket

R-543 Wilkinson

R-544 Grajeda

R-218 Gallegos

[-108 Vu

**There will be no practices from December 19th - January 1st**

Monday at 7PM R-542 Echternkamp

Teams in RED need the baskets all the way up.
Teams in BLACK need the baskets all the way down.

NO FULL COURT PRACTICE ALLOWED
FOR A SINGLE TEAM

Picture Night is Mon & Tues December 19 & 20

Game Nights on Dec. 29 & Jan. 26

Fun shot competition is Jan. 16 (3rd - 8th Grade Only)




Jr. Jazz Practices 2015-2016
Matheson Jr High School

Tuesdays North Gym North Gym South Gym South Gym
East Basket West Basket East Basket West Basket
5:30 R-326 Johnson 653 Pela
6:30
7:30 650 Lopez 545 Mauss
North Gym North Gym South Gym South Gym
Wednesdays East Basket West Basket East Basket West Basket
5:30 755 Johnson 757 Chak 652 Garcia 647 Bryant
6:30 756 Garreaud R-437 Sharp 436 Andreason
7:30 R-322 Flater
Thursdays North Gym North Gym South Gym South Gym
East Basket West Basket East Basket West Basket
5:30 R-433 Bond
6:30 R-324 Hayes 758 Speirs R-329 Greenland R-331 Perea
7:30 654 Loosle 759 Elliss R-435 Miller 763 Brimley
NOTE: **There will be no practices from December 19th - January 1st**
Teams in RED need the baskets all the way up. NO FULL COURT PRACTICE ALLOWED
Teams in BLACK need the baskets all the way down. FOR A SINGLE TEAM
PICtureGZ:thll\ﬁgl\:?Snoi 'I[')ueecs 2D 9e Ze;r;t;e.rzég & 20 Fun shot competition is Jan. 16 (3rd - 8th Grade Only)




