Jr. Jazz Practices 2016-2017

		Ма	igna Recreation Cen	iter	
Tuesdays	/	East Gym	East Gym	West Gym	West Gym
Tuesdays		North Basket	South Basket	North Basket	South Basket
	5:00	I-K02 Burbidge		1	
	6:00	I-109 Mecham	I-107 Neuenkirch	I-K04 Kostial	R-106 Sharp
	7:00	I-111 Egan	R-330 Long	649 Best	R-434 Tucker
	8:00	R-432 Egan	760 Milbourn		
Made adoug	7	East Gym	East Gym	West Gym	West Gym
Wednesdays	<u> </u>	North Basket	South Basket	North Basket	South Basket
	5:00	I-K05 Winter	762 Webster	R-217 Sharp	
	6:00	R-541 Yarbrough	R-212 Sanderson	I-108 Vu	R-540 Flores
	7:00	R-325 Shaw	R-327 Sanderson	I-110 McIellan	R-439 McDonald
	8:00	R-216 Wood	R-438 Sanderson	1	
Ti consulaçõe	7	East Gym	East Gym	West Gym	West Gym
Thursdays	7	North Basket	South Basket	North Basket	South Basket
	5:00				I-213 MacDonald
	6:00	I-K03 Tucker	648 Nunley	R-328 Mortenson	R-215 Nelson
	7:00	R-221 Hendrickson	I-K01 Horrocks	R-214 Gardner	R-323 VanCott
	8:00	761 McIntyre	651 Almeida	646 McConnachie	
	7				
Fridays	7	Fact Gym	Fact Cum	Most Gum	West Gym
	7	East Gym	East Gym	West Gym	West Gym
		North Basket	South Basket	North Basket	South Basket
	5:00	R-543 Wilkinson	R-544 Grajeda	 '	1
	6:00	R-218 Gallegos	 	 	1
OTE:	7:00	I-108 Vu	 re will be no practices from		1

There will be no practices from December 19th - January 1st*

Monday at 7PM R-542 Echternkamp

Teams in RED need the baskets all the way up. Teams in BLACK need the baskets all the way down.	NO FULL COURT PRACTICE ALLOWED FOR A SINGLE TEAM	
Picture Night is Mon & Tues December 19 & 20	Fun abot compatition is land 16 (2rd 2th Crade Only)	
Game Nights on Dec. 29 & Jan. 26	Fun shot competition is Jan. 16 (3rd - 8th Grade Only)	

Jr. Jazz Practices 2015-2016

		Mat	theson Jr High Scl	nool	
Tuesdays		North Gym	North Gym	South Gym	South Gym
		East Basket	West Basket	East Basket	West Basket
	5:30	R-326 Johnson	653 Pela		
	6:30				
Wednesdays Thursdays	7:30	650 Lopez	545 Mauss		
		North Gym	North Gym	South Gym	South Gym
		East Basket	West Basket	East Basket	West Basket
	5:30	755 Johnson	757 Chak	652 Garcia	647 Bryant
	6:30	756 Garreaud	R-437 Sharp	436 Andreason	
	7:30	R-322 Flater			
		North Gym	North Gym	South Gym	South Gym
		East Basket	West Basket	East Basket	West Basket
	5:30	R-433 Bond			
	6:30	R-324 Hayes	758 Speirs	R-329 Greenland	R-331 Perea
	7:30	654 Loosle	759 Elliss	R-435 Miller	763 Brimley
: :		**There	will be no practices fro	om December 19th - January	1st**

Teams in RED need the baskets all the way up. Teams in BLACK need the baskets all the way down.	NO FULL COURT PRACTICE ALLOWED FOR A SINGLE TEAM
Picture Night is Mon & Tues December 19 & 20	Fun shot competition is Jan 16 (2rd, 9th Crade Only)
Game Nights on Dec. 29 & Jan. 26	Fun shot competition is Jan. 16 (3rd - 8th Grade Only)